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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AYESHA KHALID BUTT

ANAM TARA

RABIA ISHFAQ

RIDA KHAN

ASIFA BANO

HINA MUSTAFA

JAVARIA TARIQ

MISBAH ZAHID

FATIHA NAZ

SANA SHAHZAD

SHAISTA MANUWAR

ZAINAB AZIZ

RIMSHA GHUFRAN KHAN

MADIHA BATOOL

NOOR UL AIN

KHALID JAVAID BUTT

MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

ABDUL GHANI

AHMAD HASSAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

TARIQ IQBAL KUNDI

ZAHID SHARIF

MUZAFFAR ALI

SHAHZAD BASHIR

MANUWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AAMIR AZIZ

GHUFRAN MASOOD KHAN

SYED ANWAR BUKHARI

SALEEM ULLAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

39601919

39601002

39601796

39601415

39604819

39600324

39600877

39600485

39601395

39600872

39600002

39600141

39600880

39604488

39601570

LAHORE

LAYYAH

OKARA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

19 Case #  159B2017
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16

17

44

68

MADIHA JAVED

RABIA JAVEED

ANGELINA MUSSARAT BHATTI (Sel

WARDHA GULL (Selected against

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVEED

ERIC BHATTI

KHALID MAHMOOD

16

17

18

19

39601636

39600060

39604118

39603232

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

19 Case #  159B2017

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

IQRA BABAR

FARIDA KHANUM

NAILA ASGHAR

SIDRA DAR

ZUNAIRA

MEHWISH SANA-U-ALLAH

MAHREEN SAEED

ASMA AZEEM

ROHMA FAHIM

BABAR ASKARI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

SANAULLAH

SAEED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

FAHIM AZIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

39604395

39602296

39604765

39602549

39600375

39603514

39604923

39601456

39602520

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MEMOONA KHALID

NIMRA MUKHTAR

NIMRA IKRAM

SADIA REHMAN

HINA JAHANGIR

MADIHA ARSHAD

SYEDA ANUM ZEHRA

SAFA SADIQ

NIRMAL HASNI

ANUM SHAHZAD

NIMRA NAZAR

SAMREEN KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID PERVAIZ

AISH MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK KHALID JAHANGIR AWAN

ARSHAD ALI

SYED MASROOR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

SHAHZAD GULL

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

39604639

39601357

39602831

39600171

39600918

39601401

39604704

39602100

39603944

39601969

39602783

39602150

JHELUM

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

JHELUM

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SUNDAS KHALID

IQRA FAROOQ

RABIA IRSHAD

FAIZA FAZAL

NAZIA TALIB

MARIA TANVEER

SAIRA BATOOL

NASEEM UL SEHAR

AMBREEN FATIMA

AMMARA SHERAZI

AISHA SARWAR

KHALIDA PARVEEN

KHALID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

FAZAL ILAHI

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER IJAZ

MEHR NAZAR ABBAS

DAWOOD AHMED

MALIK AFZAL KHAN

SYED HAMID ALI SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD  SARWAR

GHULAM RASOOL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

39603288

39601921

39600179

39601130

39600257

39601484

39602468

39600038

39604748

39601062

39602000

39601548

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

SIALKOT

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ASBA ARSHAD

ZANTASHA ANAM

ANUM ZAHRA

ASMA YAMEEN

AMINA KHALID

SAMINA GILL

NIGHAT NAEEM

MARYAM IBRAR

NIDA KHALID

SANA LIAQAT

AYESHA ROOMAN

SADAF KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM NABI

MALIK IFTIKHAR HAIDER

M. YAMEEN

KHALID MAHMOOD

JAMAL MASIH GILL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

IBRAR AHMED

KHALID JAVAID

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD DIN QURAISHI

KHALID MEHMOOD

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

39601412

39602981

39601905

39601409

39603268

39600720

39600807

39602469

39601134

39600277

39600920

39602105

GUJRAT

R.Y. KHAN

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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64

65

66

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

FAIQA ZARNAB

FARZANA SHAHEEN

UM-E-HABIBAH

HUMNA BUSHRA ZAFAR

SOBIA ANWAR

NIDA MUSHTAQ

TASMIA ZAFAR

AROOJ AZHAR

SONIA ANWAR

ANAM ZAREEN

AMNA SHAFIQUE

SHUMIAL IQBAL

QAZI AMJAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BILAL

HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL

ANWAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZAFAR IQBAL

CH AZHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

DANIEL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

39601257

39600378

39602805

39601848

39602306

39600016

39600454

39602154

39602334

39601286

39602888

39602352

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

SARGODHA

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

19 Case #  159B2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

77

78

79

80

81

82

QURA-TUL-AIN

TAYEBA KHURSHEED

SYEDA MARIA BUKHARI

SARA KOKAB

AISHA SULTANA

ZANAB ALTAF

HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN

RANA KHURSHEED AHMED

SYED MUNAWAR ALI

KHADAM ALI

MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

58

59

60

61

62

63

39602994

39603298

39601120

39600111

39600286

39604486

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


